
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 26 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34172569 7PSSDB 21.00 6.20 130.20

34172614 P8 - (115184) Mesa Garden Apataments 7PSSDB 20.96 3.50 73.36

34172628 P8 - (109945) Scotts Bend 3 5PSSDB 20.99 4.90 102.85

34172675 P8 - (112510) TIDWELL SENIOR APT. 5PSSDB 20.85 4.40 91.74

34172700 P8 - (109526) First Industrial Liberty Road 7PSSDB 20.94 4.20 87.95

34172720 P8 - (118422) LBJ Hospitality Expansion (V&S) 5PSSDB 20.92 4.40 92.05

34172740 P8 - (111152) Deer Park Terrace St Reconstruction Project 10PSSDA 20.96 5.70 119.47

34172750 P8 - (115184) Mesa Garden Apataments 7PSSDB 20.97 3.50 73.40

34172763 P8 - (109953) IAH Terminal B HSBT 1.00 50.00 50.00

34172764 P8 - (109953) IAH Terminal B 5PSSDB 20.97 4.95 103.80

34172797 P8 - 75072 5PSSDB 21.04 3.70 77.85

34172806 P8 - (111505) WHCRWA SWSP Segments A1 and A2 - N.LK.HOU. 5PSSDB 21.04 3.70 77.85

34172821 P8 - (111505) WHCRWA SWSP Segments A1 and A2 - N.LK.HOU. 5PSSDB 21.00 3.70 77.70

34172833 P8 - 111129 5PSSDB 21.00 5.95 124.95

34172840 P8 - (115184) Mesa Garden Apataments 7PSSDB 21.22 3.50 74.27

34172853 P8 - (112172) WHCRWA SWSP Segments A1 and A2 -N.LK. HOU. 5PSSDB 21.26 3.70 78.66

34172871 P8 - (102999) Miller Road 2 Reconstruction from 90 to wallisvill 7PSSDB 21.21 4.55 96.51

34172890 P8 - 119772 LSB 21.26 6.40 136.06

34172922 P8 - (83953) TIDWELL TIMBERS 5PSSDB 21.26 3.70 78.66

34172938 P8 - (107560) LBA ERNESTINE 5PSSDB 21.07 5.70 120.10

34172994 P8 - (95913) Urban Air Shell Building 5PSSDB 21.15 5.45 115.27

34173029 P8 - (112333) Woodcrest Subdivision 5PSSDB 21.25 5.70 121.12

34173067 P8 - 117940 5PSSDB 21.25 4.40 93.50

34173094 P8 - (114140) Garth Road Reconstruction 5PSSDB 21.11 7.55 159.38

34173122 P8 - (112199) WHCRWA SWSP Segment A1 and A2 5PSSDB 21.28 3.70 78.74

34173127 5PSSDB 21.30 3.70 78.81

2514.25

5% -125.71

SUBTOTAL 2388.54

-$339.68

TOTAL $2048.86

Settlement
of payment

Alexis Corona Leyva 2/15/2025

Alexis Corona Leyva R004499

3315

D179

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (118023) Dabney Storm

P8 - (112199) WHCRWA SWSP Segment A1 and A2

Fuel


	02-07-2025 to 02-13-2025



